DIVINE SCHOOL OF EDUCATI

Tentative Activity Planner Session 2025-26

ON

Salpura Road Chhabrg (Baran)

Month Date Day Activity Category
April 26.04.2025 Saturday Poster Making Class Wise
Competition .
June 28.06.2025 Saturday House Mecting
(Election of Captains &
Vice Captains)
July 05.07.2025 Saturday "House Meeting for
) - upcoming events
July 26.07:2025 Saturday -+ Investiture Ceremony
August 02.08.2025 Saturday Essay writing Inter House
August 23.08.2025 Saturday Best out of waste Inter House
August 30.08.2025 Saturday Skit Inter House
September 06.09.2025 Saturday Group Dance Inter House
September 27.09.2025 Saturday Maths Mania Inter House
October 04.10.2025 Saturday | Group Song Inter House
October 25.10.2025 Saturday House Meeting
November 01.11.2025 Saturday Debate Inter House
November 11.11.2025 to Weckdays Sports Day Inter House
14.11.2025
November 22.11.2025 Saturday TV Advertisement Inter House
Demonstration )
November 29.11.2025 Saturday Heritage Quiz Inter House
December 06.12.2025 Saturday Extempore Inter House
December 20.12.2025 Saturday Science Quiz Inter- House
January 31.01.2026 Saturday Farewell
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